NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Columbus MC

PLATTE COUNTY

Labor Force Total

Employment
Unemployment
Unemployment Rate

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing
Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste Management
and Remediation Services

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)
Federal Government

State Government

Local Government

***%% Data not available due to disclosure suppression.

Oct-16
(Preliminary)

16,771

16,206
565
3.4

18,480

0

0

%k % %k %k k
996
5,479
630
2,261
459
86
613
149
380

%k % % %k k

465
282
1,890
182
1,216
591
82
130
2,466

REGIONAL SUMMARY

October 2016
Sep-16 Month Year Ago
(Revised) Change Oct-15 Change
16,807 -36 17,154 -347
16,244 -38 16,608 -364
563 2 546 17
33 0.1 3.2 0.1
18,569 -89 19,127 -647
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
% %k k %k ok %k %k %k %k ok %k 3k 3k kok %k 3k 3k k k
998 -2 1,032 -36
5,473 6 5,542 -63
635 -5 637 -7
2,251 10 2,189 72
464 -5 458 1
87 -1 89 -3
613 0 602 11
148 1 153 -4
376 4 382 -2
%k %k %k kK %k %k %k %k ok %k 3k %k k k %k 3k 3k k k
515 -50 1,081 -616
283 -1 286 -4
1,888 2 1,853 37
224 -42 201 -19
1,237 -21 1,242 -26
591 0 583 8
82 0 86 -4
132 -2 126 4
2,451 15 2,467 -1



